Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Features List
silabs.com | Building a more connected world. Rev. 1.1  |  4
2.  Ordering Guide
Si5332X   DXXXXX  -  GMpR
D = Product Revision
XXXXX = NVM code.  Aa unique 5-digit ordering sequence
will be assigned by ClockBuilder Pro
Operating Temp Range: -40 to +85 �C
GM =  QFN, ROHS6 compliant
P = 1 for 6-output, 32-pin QFN
       2 for 8-output, 40-pin QFN
       3 for 12-output, 48-pin QFN
R = Tape & Reel (ordering option)
Ordering   Part
Number
Input Type Output Clock
Frequency Range
Operating
Temperature Range
Si5332A 5MHz - 333.33MHz
Si5332B 5MHz - 200MHz
Si5332C 5MHz - 333.33MHz
Si5332D 5MHz - 200MHz
Si5332E 5MHz - 333.33MHz
Si5332F 5MHz - 200MHz
Si5332G 5MHz - 333.33MHz
Si5332H 5MHz - 200MHz
Frequency Synthesis Mode
Integer and Fractional mode External crystal
or ClockInteger and Fractional mode
Integer mode only
Integer mode only  -40 to +85C
Integer and Fractional mode Embedded
crystal or
External Clock
Integer and Fractional mode
Integer mode only
Integer mode only
D = Product Revision
Operating Temp Range: -40 to +85 �C
GM =  QFN, ROHS6 compliant
p = 1 for 6-output, 32-pin QFN
       2 for 8-output, 40-pin QFN
       3 for 12-output, 48-pin QFN
R = Tape & Reel (ordering option)
Ordering   Part
Number